
SOLANO COUNTY  FEE SCHEDULE
 FY2009/2010

Parks and Recreation -- 

Fee/Unit
2010-2011

SANDY BEACH

Auto Parking 5.00$              

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day year round

Boat Launch 2.00$              

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90
Per Launch in addition to daily 
Parking Fee

Annual Parking/Launch Pass 89.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90

For 12 Months from Purchased Month 
- Unlimited parking and boat 
launching

Annual Parking/Launch Pass - 
Senior/Disabled* 49.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90

For 12 Months from Purchased Month 
- Unlimited parking and boat 
launching

Bus Parking 15.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90

Per day 10 or more passenger 
capsity. Waived for public funded 
school activity.

Campsite Fee Utility Hookup Regular       
-Year Round/1st Vehicle 30.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Additional Utility Hookups Regular 9.00$              

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90
When multiply RV's are hooked 
up at single site

Campsite Fee Utility Hookup Regular 
w/sewer - Year Round 1st Vehicle 35.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day 

Additional Utility Hookups with Sewer 14.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90
When multiply RV's are hooked 
up at single site

Campsite Fee - Utility Hookup 
Senior/Disabled -Year Round 1st 
Vehicle 18.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day
Campsite Fee Utility Hookup 
Senior/Disabled w/sewer - Year Round 
1st Vehicle 21.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Campsite Fee No Utilities -Regular           
-Year Round/1st Vehicle 21.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day - Lake Solano
Campsite Fee No Utilities 
Senior*/Disabled                                      -
Year Round/1st Vehicle 11.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day - Lake Solano

Premium Campsite  $            10.00 

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90
Per day, per site (In addition to 
per day fee) - Lake Solano

Non-Camper Utility Hookups Regular 30.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Non-Camper Utility Hookups w/sewer 35.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Non Camper Shower Fee 5.00$              

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Non-Camper Dump Fee -- Regular 15.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per dump

Fee
Authority Description/ ExceptionService

PARKING

CAMPING
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Solano County Fee Schedule
FY 2010/2011

Park and Recreation --

Fee/Unit
2010-2011

Non-Camper Dump Fee -- 
Senior/Disabled* 15.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per dump

Youth Group Area Camping under 21 
people 50.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per group per day - Lake Solano

Youth Group Area (camping) 21 or more 
campers** 75.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per group per day - Lake Solano

Dogs   (campground only with rabies 
certificate) 1.00$              

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Additional Vehicles (overflow parking lot) 10.00$            
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Enroute/Overflow Parking Lot (Limited 
time only) - Regular 16.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Enroute/Overflow Parking Lot (Limited 
time only) - Senior/Disabled* 8.00$              

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day

Boat Storage 40.00$            
Code Section 

19-90
Per month plus $2 key deposit - 
Sandy Beach

Miscellaneous Merchandise for Resale
Market
Value 

Code Section 
19-90 Multiple Items

Vendor's Permit 25.00$            

Solano County 
Code Section 

19-90 Per day plus 10% of gross

* Senior is age 65 and over / any Disabled 
Citizen

** 

BOAT LAUNCH/STORAGE

Service Fee
Authority Description/ Exception

Requires $21 payment in advance. Campsite reservation deposit is 
refundable less the $9.00 reservation fee, if cancelled more than 14 days 
from originally planned date of arrival.                                                            


